
Day (WK1) Time Subject Duration

Art All Day
Monday 12th January 1:30 PM Yr 13 Further Maths 75 min

1:30 PM Yr 12 Further Maths 60 mins
PD 1 & 2 History 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Information Technology 90 mins
PD 1 & 3 Media Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 PE 120 mins
PD 1 & 2 Physics 90 mins
13:30 PM Biology (Block A & C) 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Computer Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Economics 90 mins
PD 1 &2 Business 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Chemistry 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Geography 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 French 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Psychology 100 mins
13:30 pm English (Block A & D) 75 mins
PD 1 & 2 Maths Ma1 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Maths Ma2 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Law 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Religious Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Sociology 90 mins

Day (WK2) Time Subject Duration
Art All Day

1:30 PM Yr 13 Further Maths 75 min
1:30 PM Yr 12 Further Maths 60 mins
1:30 PM Yr 12 Core Maths 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 History 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Information Technology 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Media Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 PE 120 mins
PD 1 & 2 Physics 90 mins
13:30 pm Biology (Block A & C) 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Computer Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Economics 90 mins
PD 1 &2 Business 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Chemistry 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Geography 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 French 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Psychology 85 mins
13:30 pm English (Block A & D) 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Maths Ma1 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Maths Ma2 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Law 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Religious Studies 90 mins
PD 1 & 2 Sociology 90 mins

Wednesday 21st January (Block A)

Thursday 22nd January (Block D)

Friday 23rd January  (Block B)

Monday 19th January 
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Tuesday 13th January (Block C)

Wednesday 14th January (Block A)

Thursday 15th January (Block D)

Friday 16th January  (Block B)

Tuesday 20th January (Block C)


